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Provide each and every client with impeccable service, ensuring an exceptional travel experience.

Demonstrate our creativity, innovation and commitment in a manner which sets us apart from other 
destination specialists in the industry.

Guarantee our clients benefit from our expertise by receiving something uniquely special.

Build knowledgeable, responsible and accountable teams who display the highest levels of profes-
sionalism. Our people are our success.

Research, target and carefully identify our markets in order to offer our clients the most suitable 
travel solutions.

Develop sustainable relationships with our clients and within the industry.

mexico    GuAtemAlA    coStA ricA    ecuADor    PANAmA    NicArAGuA    beliZe

Our miSSioN



Governement delegations

A veritable selection of recognized multi-national companies in diverse industries including 
automobile, oil, construction, pharmaceutical, rally, international congresses, finance & insurance, 
food, air, media, computer, high-tech & film:

 Fiat - Renault tRuckS - MeRcedeS - VolVo - toyota - GeneRal MotoRS - eSSo - aVia - GdF dolce 
Vita - GediMat - RichaRSon - delzonGle - FReSeniuS - SanoFi - PhySiol - abbott - bMW - haRley 
daVidSon - united nationS cliMate chanGe conFeRence in cancún 2010 - XXii WoRld alleRGy 
conGReSS in cancún 2011 - Skandia - GeneRali - cRedit aGRicole - aGF - allianz - neStlé  

 danone - GuiGoz - M6 - daSSault - eadS - PaRiS Match - FRance  teleViSionS - oRacle - Sony 
Vanity FaiR neW yoRk -  beijinG olyMPic GaMeS 2008  -  FiFa WoRld cuP  2010 South aFRica      

 FiFa WoRld cuP bRazil 2014 - dakaR 2016 - Rio olyMPic GaMeS 2016 - tF1/50 MinuteS inSide...

ArGeNtiNA    brAZil    chile    Peru

Our trAcK recorD
Over the last 30 years, we have an impressive track record of clients including:



WORLDWIDE INBOUND OFFICES

- johanneSbuRG -

Jean SAOUCHI
Tel. +27 (0)11 326 4172 
jean@akilanga.co.za

      - tanzania -

Sonia MORADIAN
Tel. +255 (0)682381 772 
sonia@akilanga.com

                        - caPe toWn -

Andre LAGET
Tel. +27 (0)11 326 4172 
andre@akilanga.co.za

      - Windhoek -

Voka BOVERY
Tel. +264 (61) 249 132 
voka@akilanga.co.za

          - aRGentina -

abril coMin VillanueVa
Tel. +54 (0)11 4307-4662 / 6672 / 3702 

abril@amahuaca.com

      - bRazil -

luis henrique aFonSo
Tel. +55 71 9 99 76 25 25 

luis.afonso@amahuaca.com

- GUATEMALA CITY -
- BELIZE -

christian SoSt
Tel. +502 57 03 06 44 

christian.sost@altanueva.com

      - ecuadoR -

lydia VeReSchildt
Tel. +593 22 23 15 95 

lydia@altanueva.com

- MeXico city & cancun -

johan haRdeRS
Tel. + 52 984 109 09 57 

johan.harders@altanueva.com

- COSTA RICA, NICARAGUA -

Armengol aGueRo
Tel. +506 22 71 25 20 

armengol@altanueva.com

Mexico - Cancun

Guatemala city

Central America

Ecuador

Salvador de Bahia

Tanzania

Windhoek

Cape Town
Johannesburg

Buenos Aires

Lima

 - chile -

Christian CASANOVA
Tel. +61 0457 263 549 

christian@amahuaca.com

      - PeRu -

Gustavo caldeRon
Tel. +51 984 716 815 

gustavo@amahuaca.com

Kenya

      - KENYA -

Mathilde LAMBERDIERE
Tel. +33 (0) 58 65 58 58 

mathilde@akilanga.com

Chile

      - PANAMA -

Victor CAMARENA
 Tel. +507 209 99 11 

victor@altanueva.com



GLOBAL HEAD OFFICE 
20,  rue du Sentier 

75002 Paris - France

benoit auFFRay
Tel. +33 (0)5 56 69 14 93
benoit@akilanga.com

benoit@altanueva.com
benoit@amahuaca.com

edwige aRnaud
Tel. +33 (0)4 42 73 56 77
edwige@akilanga.com

edwige@altanueva.com
edwige@amahuaca.com 

Frédéric bRaun
Tel. +33 (0)1 58 65 58 58

fb@akilanga.com
fb@altanueva.com
fb@amahuaca.com

DMC Department 
Mathilde laMbeRdièRe 
Tel. +33 (0)1 58 65 58 58 

mathilde@akilanga.com

Spain Office
Saskia caballé Van Mol

Tel. +34 697 44 72 32
saskia@akilanga.co.za  

South America Office
Ricardo VelaSco

Tel. +55 (21)25 27 85 85
Cell. +55 (21)81 05 88 88 
ricardo@akilanga.co.za

DMC Department
Sylvie aRdoin

Tel. +33 (0)1 40 13 15 50
sylvie@altanueva.com

Spain Office
Saskia caballé Van Mol

Tel. +34 697 44 72 32
saskia@altanueva.com 

Events Department
doriane FuStec

Tel. +33 (0)1 40 13 15 70
doriane.fustec@altanueva-events.com

DMC Department
Sylvie aRdoin

Tel. +33 (0)1 40 13 15 50
sylvie@amahuaca.com

Spain Office
Saskia caballé Van Mol

Tel. +34 697 44 72 32
saskia@amahuaca.com 

Events Department
doriane FuStec

Tel. +33 (0)1 40 13 15 70
doriane.fustec@amahuaca-events.com

SaLES REpRESENtatIONS

Events Department
Doriane FUSTEC

 Tel. +33 (0)1 40 13 15 70 
doriane.fustec@akilanga-events.com  


